

Record Measurement

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Naya Gaon				(Ramashankar Singh's house) to parsuni Siman via Naya Gaon Hazi Tola.
Name of Agency -	Indrajeet Kumar				vill- Madhopur Anant po- Khirwa Dasp PS- Sheohar
Cons cost -	96.36289	Dist - Sheohar		Main Contn 11.67372	
Agreement No -	MBD/MR 3054/02				of 2024-25
Date of start -	16/08/2024				Date of completion - 15/05/2025
	work Done				
① Clearing & grubbing of Road land.					
2x4x30	x0.500	=	120.00m ²		
2x8x30	x0.500	=	240.00m ²		
2x10x30	x0.500	=	300.00m ²		
2x12x30	x0.500	=	360.00m ²		
2x14x30	x0.500	=	420.00m ²		
2x12x30	x0.500	=	360.00m ²		

Continuation

$$T = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	Naya Gaon				
	(Ram Shankar Singh's house				
	to passansi Siman via				
	Naya Gaon Hazi Tola.				
Name of Agency	Indrajit Kumar				
Cons cost	R	96.36289	Lakh		
Maint cost	R	11.67372	Lakh		
Agreement No	MRD/MR/3034				
	02/2024-25				
Date of Start	16/08/2024				
Date of completion	15/05/2025				
work allotted Rate	0.21 % Below				

① Clearing & grubbing of Road land Qty vide page ② TMB 0.18 Hec @ R 76926.08/- = R 13,847 =				
② p/v GSB II materials Qty vide page ② TMB 22.28 m ³ Limit 21.29 m ³ @ R 2805.11/- = R 59,721 =				
③ p/v WBM II materials Qty vide page ③ TMB 15.85 m ³ @ R 6072.46/- = R 96,248 =				

Continuation

T = R 1,69,816 =

⑦ Plv and laying
Semi dense
Bituminious
Concrete.
Qty vide page ⑤ TMB
45.00 m³
@ R 14943.65/- = R 6,72,464/-

⑧ Plv Dry lean concrete
do.
Qty vide page ⑥ TMB
15.076 m³ @ R 6131.83/- = R 92,443/-
T = R 11,15,547/-

Continuation

SUN 12/14/2014

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	NO.	L	B	D.	
				65	115.547
① Plaster & fly					
typical MK Infantry					
Board, L&B					
Mainboard					
Qty vide page ⑤					
2 nos @ R 115.547					231.094
② Construction of					
panel concrete					
main cement					
concrete plaster					
Qty vide page ⑤					

625.12500

CR 9950.45

R 62.53001 =

③ 1/4" KM post

200 m post

Qty vide page ⑤

KM post - 2 NO

② R 5231.99

R 6462 =

200 m post

75 KM @ R 5231.99

R 6092 =

④ 2 direction place

Identification board

Qty vide page ⑤

1.92 m @ R 1520.98

R 29188 =

Continuation

T = R 7473854 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Retrospective traffic sign					R 74,73,834
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
6 Nos @ R 4591.60/-					R 27,550 =
(ii) 600mm circular sign					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
2 Nos @ R 4433.91/-					R 8,868 =
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular sign					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
4 Nos @ R 4289.38/-					R 17,158 =
(iv) Octagon stop sign					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
2 Nos @ R 8758.75/-					R 17,517 =
(14) BRICK masonry work in c.w (1.2) in parapet					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
1.95 m ²					
Limit 1.94 @ R 6218.84/-					R 12,065 =
(15) planting of trees by the road side					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
16 Nos @ R 1305.10/-					R 20,882 =
(16) Pls and laying hot applied Thermoplastic Compound on BT position					
Qty vide page (8) TMB					
96 m ² @ R 886.50/-					R 85,104 =
on pedestrian crossing					
18 m ² @ R 886.50/-					R 15,957 =
					15,957
					<u>Total 76,78,935 =</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) p/v and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound at c.c. portion.			131	R	76,78,935 =
Qty vide page (9) TMB					
268.00 m ² @ R 1005.95/					R 2,69,595 =
(13) Construction of earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide page (10) TMB					
244.00 m ³					
@ R 264.72/m ³					R 64,592 =
(14) plastering with c.w (1:4) also.					
Qty vide page (10) TMB					
44.00 m ²					
@ R 234.32/m ²					R 10,310 =
(20) painting of parapet wall					
Qty vide page (10) TMB					
89.00 m ²					
@ R 139.16/m ²					R 12,246 =
					T = R 80,35,678 =
Add C&T 18%					(+) R 14,46,422 =
Add Labourers 1%					(+) R 80,357 =
Add S.F. 10%					(+) R 88,365 =
					T = R 96,50,822 =

Continuation

အကျဉ်းချုပ်: ၇၆၃၀၀၀ = ၀၀

18

Value of Work Done $\rightarrow$	9630555	=	00
Less previous payment $\rightarrow$	Nil		
Value of this bill $\rightarrow$	9630555	=	00
5% SD	- 481528	=	00
1% GT	- 96306	=	00
1% CST	- 96306	=	00
1% Sgst	- 96306	=	00
1% LIC	- 96306	=	00
Roy.	- 65000	=	00
s fee	- 88365	=	00
By CFMS	- 8610438	=	00
Total	- 9630555	=	00
Passed for Rs. 9630555 (Ninety six Lakh thirty thousand five hundred fifty five only.)			

Executive Engineer,

W.D. Work's E

Sheep

28. 2.01.2